Queensland Health

Spectacles Dispenser List - Current 04/03/2024

NB: Some Optometrists have made a commercial decision to charge an Admin fee to service SSS clients. Please contact your preferred Optometrist to confirm their charge as it
may be subject to change.

Charges listed are correct at date of publishing (04/03/2024) and SSS has no influence on this charge.

Street Address Subuposicade prone_iminree |

Ascot Optical 3/137 Racecourse Road Ascot 4007 3268 1822
Catherine O'Connor Optometrist  6/713 Sandgate Road Clayfield 401 3256 0799 $O
Eyecare Plus Nundah 1190 Sandgate Road Nundah 4012 3266 6444 $30
Sandgate Optical 2/9 Fifth Avenue Sandgate 4017 3269 1977 S0
The Optical Superstore Taigum Shop 17 Taigum Square Shopping Centre, 217 Beams Road Taigum 4018 3265 2700 $40
L'Estrange Optoms Redcliffe Jetty Arcade, Redcliffe Parade Redcliffe 4020 3284 2825 $0
Optical Superstore Kippa-Ring Shop K03 Peninsular Fair Shopping Centre, 272 Anzac Avenue Kippa-Ring 4021 3283 2448 $40
Peninsula Eyewear Shop G6 Peninsula Fair Shopping Centre, 272 Anzac Avenue Kippa-Ring 4021 3284 9176 $40
Laraghy & Chan Optometrists Shop 50B Centro Lutwyche Shopping Centre, 543 Lutwyche Road  Lutwyche 4030 3357 6800 $30
G&M Eyecare for Aspley Optical 679 Robinson Road Aspley 4034 3263 4463 $30
G&M Eyecare Shop 3 Albany Creek Shopping Centre, 700 Albany Creek Road Albany Creek 4035 3264 4224 $30
Trevor Ward Optometrists Woolworths Marketplace, Old Northern Road Albany Creek 4035 3264 8188 S0
Optical Warehouse Stafford Shop E23 Stafford City Shopping Centre, 400 Stafford Road Stafford 4053 3352 5001 $60
Urban Optical Shop E18 Stafford City Shopping Centre, 400 Stafford Road Stafford 4053 3352 3852 S0
QUT Optometry Clinic QUT Health Clinics Ground Floor, 44 Musk Avenue Kelvin Grove 4059 3138 9777 S0
Global Eyes Shop 1/18 Nash Street Rosalie 4064 3369 7500 S0
Milton Eyecare 12 Park Road Milton 4064 3369 8899 $30
ICU Optometrists 1/64 MacGregor Terrace Bardon 4065 3368 3644 S0
MY2020 Optometrists Toowong Unit 1 & 2 Toowong Terraces, 31 Sherwood Road Toowong 4066 2142 1777 S0
Dean Samarkouski Optometrist 2/24 Station Road Indooroopilly 4068 3162 5597 S0
iContact Optometrist Shop 1016 Level 1 Indooroopilly Shopping Centre, 322 Moggill Indooroopilly 4068 3378 3278 S0
Road
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Kenmore Plaza Optometrist
Lees & Henschell
LensPro Mt Ommaney

Vision Precinct

Mark Gibson Optometrist
A+ Eyecare

Eyes Perfect

Le Optique

R & T Optometry

The Optical Superstore
Eyeselect Forest Lake

Ross Van Haeringen Optometrist
Vision Optics

Southside Eyewear

Image Eyewear Yeronga

David Stephenson Optometrist
Harry Melides Optometry Trust
MY2020 Yeerongpilly

My2020 Optometrist

Optical Superstore

Ronnie Lui Optometrist
Tin Wong Optometrist
Tony Collivas Optometrist

Eyecatch Optical

Shop 7 Kenmore Tavern Plaza, 841 Moggill Road
12 Wongabel Street
Shop 14A Mount Ommaney Centre, 171 Dandenong Road

Shop 27 Mount Ommaney Centre, 171 Dandenong Road

Shop 8/667 Oxley Road

C/O Dr Le Surgery, Suite 1G/156 Inala Avenue

Shop 7 Inala Civic Centre, Kittyhawk Avenue

Shop 7 Inala Civic Centre, 7 Corsair Avenue

Shop 34 Inala Town Centre, 156 Inala Avenue

Shop 18 Inala Plaza Shopping Centre, 156 Inala Avenue

Shop 54-55 Forest Lake Shopping Centre, 235 Forest Lake
Boulevard

Shop 6/27 Cordelia Street

95 Vulture Street

Fairfield Gardens Shopping Centre, 18/180 Fairfield Road
Shop 1.4 The Village, 419-429 Fairfield Road

197 Beaudesert Road

Shop A/132 Beaudesert Road

T13, Yeerongpilly Green Village Centre, 25 Fig Tree street
Shop 2/2 Market Square, 341 Mains Road

Shop 3 Level 4 Sunnybank Hills Shoppingtown, Corner
Compton and Calam Roads

Shop 32B Sunnybank Plaza, 358 Mains Road
Shop 3A Sunny Park Shopping Centre, 342 McCullough Street

Sunnybank Hills Shoppingtown, Corner Calam and Compton
Roads

Shop 2 Warrigal Square, 261 Warrigal Road

Kenmore
Kenmore
Mount
Ommaney
Mount
Ommaney
Corinda
Inala
Inala
Inala
Inala
Inala
Forest Lake

South Brisbane
West End
Fairfield
Yeronga
Moorooka
Moorooka
Yeerongpilly
Sunnybank
Sunnybank Hills

Sunnybank
Sunnybank
Sunnybank Hills

Eight Mile Plains

4069
4069
4074

4074

4075
4077
4077
4077
4077
4077
4078

4101
4101
4103
4104
4105
4105
4105
4109
4109

4109
4109
4109

4113

3378 1677
3378 7899
3279 4433

3077 6900

3379 5688
3879 9641
0434 608 088
3372 1100
3372 7075
3548 7958
3278 7341

0451 504 824
3844 1556
3892 5770
3392 6899
3848 8979
3848 6673
0451 800 510
3344 2995
3272 2236

3216 9188
33456118
3273 5311

38410519

$O
$60 per application

$30 per application

$25 per application
$20 per application
$0
$0
$20 per application
$0
$20 per application

Not available

$30

$30 per application
$20

$0

$0

$0

$0

$20

$0
$30
$20

$20 per application
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i.Holics Optician & Optometrist Shop 26, 662 Compton Road Calamvale 4116 3532 8673
Optical Connect Optometrist Shop 4/168 Algester Road Calamvale 4116 3558 8408 $O
Optical Express Calamvale Shop 36/668 Compton Road Calamvale 4116 3711 4944 S0
Eye Select Browns Plains Shop 43 Grand Plaza Shopping Centre, 27-49 Browns Plains Road  Browns Plains 4118 3800 8700 $30
Optical Warehouse BrownsPlains Shop G107 Grand Plaza Shopping Centre, Grand Plaza Drive Browns Plains 4118 3809 0992 $60
Kon Penklis Optometrists Shop 3 Greenslopes Shopping Centre, 700 Logan Road Greenslopes 4120 3394 4240 $30 per application
Simon Clark Optometrist 18 Old Cleveland Road Stones Corner 4120 3397 0000 $0
Myriam Goldman Optometrist 970 Logan Road Holland Park 4121 3394 2412 $0
Lenspro Garden City Shop 1/1317A Westfield Garden City, Corner Logan and Kessels  Mount Gravatt 4122 3849 5577 $60 per application
Roads
Nick Vasilou Optoms Mt Gravat 1378 Logan Road Mount Gravatt 4122 3849 4393 $10 per application
Park Ridge Eyewear Shop 14 Park Ridge Town Centre, 3732 Mt Lindesay Highway Park Ridge 4125 3802 2299 $25
Khim Chandler Optometrist T130 Chatswood Hills Shopping Centre, 2-16 Magellan Road Springwood 4127 3805 4011 $35
Lens Pro Loganholme Shop 201B Hyperdome Shopping Centre, Corner Pacific Loganholme 4129 3806 1711 $60
Highway and Bryants Road
Nick Vasilou Optoms Marsden Shop 13 Marsden Park Shopping Centre, 55 Chambers Flat Road Marsden 4132 3200 9844 S0
Julie Weir Optometrist 82 Bundah Street Camp Hill 4152 0421599336 SO
Michael Young Optometrists Chandler 4155 3245 5510 S0
Eyecatcher Vision Care 3/153 Old Cleveland Road Capalaba 4157 3245 3499 S0
Birkdale Optical 9/120 Birkdale Road Birkdale 4159 325099 $15
Redlands Optometry 8B Hub 68, 58-68 Delancey Street Ormiston 4160 3488 2280 $30 for 1 pair, $50 for 2
pairs
Livanes Optometrists Shop 43 Alexandra Hills Shopping Centre, 71 Cambridge Drive Alexandra Hills 4161 38241878 S0
Radley Optical Image Eyewear Shop 2/165 Bloomfield Street Cleveland 4163 3286 2566 $30
Clarity Optometrist 1/134 Oxford Street (See CHILDREN ONLY) Bulimba 4171 3899 4044 S0
East Vision Optometry 242 Hawthorne Road Hawthorne 4171 3558 8818 $30 per application
Knights and Associates Eyecare Kiosk 7 The Mall, 72A Main Street Beenleigh 4207 3287 5334 $25
VisionPotential 25 Oppermann Drive Ormeau 4208 0418310820 SO
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Eyes on U Optical
Vision Precinct Pimpama

Eyebright Optometry

Matthew Senyard Optometrist
Lens Pro Helensvale

Alan Ming Optometrist

Ashmore Optical

Glenn Pearson Optom Ashmore
EYEdear Optical

Vision Eye Health Southport Park

Vision Michael Hare Southport
Vision Eye Health Runaway Bay
Vision Michael Hare Benowa
Eye Contact

Q Super Centre Optometrist

The Optical Superstore Elanora
Vue Optometrists Palm Beach
Tamborine Mountain Optometrist
Scenic Rim Optometrists
Springfield Lakes Eyecare

Specsavers Redbank
Eyemode Eyewear

Eyes on Brassall

Franz Felfer Optometrist

Shop C3 Coomera Square, Corner Days and Old Coach Roads

Shop 15B Pimpama City Shopping Centre, Pimpama Jacobs Well
Road

Shop 26G Nerang Mall, Corner Gilston Road and New Street
Shop 14 Nerang Fair Shopping Centre, Nerang-Beaudesert Road
Shop 1056 Westfield Shopping Centre, 1-29 Millaroo Drive

7/1 Bell Place

Shop 26 Ashmore City Shopping Centre, 206 Currumburra Street
Shop 47 Ashmore Plaza, 160 Cotlew Street

Shop 5,76 Scarborough Street

Shop 25 Southport Park Shopping Centre, Corner Benowa and
Ferry Roads

17A Nerang Street

Shop 29 Runaway Bay Shopping Centre, 10-12 Lae Drive

Shop 26 Benowa Gardens Shopping Centre, 203 Ashmore Road
110 Monaco Street

Shop 17 Q Super Centre, Corner Bermuda and Markeri Streets
Shop 211 The Pines Shopping Centre, 13-31 Guineas Creek Road
3/15 Palm Beach Avenue

Shop 6C/17-27 Main Western Road

Beaudesert Medical Centre, 47 William Street

7A Springfield Lakes Village, 31 Springfield Lakes Boulevard

Shop 3338 Redbank Plaza, 1 Collingwood Drive
219 Brisbane Street
Shop 6 Brassall Shopping Centre, 64-68 Hunter Street
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Upper Coomera
Pimpama

Nerang
Nerang
Helensvale
Mudgeeraba
Ashmore
Ashmore
Southport
Southport

Southport
Runaway Bay
Benowa

Broadbeach
Waters

Mermaid Waters
Elanora

Palm Beach
North Tamborine
Beaudesert
Springfield
Lakes

Redbank
Ipswich

Brassall
Brassall

4209
4209

421
4211
4212
4213
4214
4214
4215
4215

4215
4216
4217
4218

4218
4221
4221
4272
4285
4300

4301
4305
4305
4305

5529 7899
3077 6697

5527 3535
5596 1544
5556 0500
5569 2929
5539 2702
5597 2037
5531 0420
5528 2577

5532 9566
5537 3665
5597 0038
5538 0144

5578 5400
5525 0500
5534 1324
5545 0277
5541 9510
3818 9199

3818 7700
3812 1315
3201 6111
0418 799 009

$30

$0
$0
$60
$20
$0
$0
$0
$60

$25
$60
$25
$0

$0
$40
$25
$0
$25
$0

$25
$20
$29
$20
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Global Eyes Ipswich

Greg Rowe Optometrist
Fernvale Optical

Vicky Dispensing Optician
Boonah Eyecare

Anita Salter Eyecare Plus
Websters Optometrist

Chas Sankey Fraser Toowoomba

Darling Downs Optometrist
Gareth Edwards Optometrist
Neilson Eyecare

RM Optical Toowoomba
Somerville & Merrin Toowoomba

Somerville & Merrin Toowoomba

Chas Sankey Fraser Warwick
George & Matilda Warwick
Chas Sankey Fraser Stanthorpe
Cooper & Smith Optometrists
Eyecare Eyewear Dalby

George & Matilda Eyecare Dalby
Eyecare Eyewear Chinchilla
Chas Sankey Fraser Roma
Optical Warehouse

Roberts Alexander Strathpine
20-20 Eyewear

Shop 9 Nolan's Plaza, 44 East Street
Shop 14/512-514 Warwick Road
4C[1456 Brisbane Valley Highway

2/2 Railway Street
39 Williams Street
Shop 1 Holm Mall, 46 Railway Street
78 Margaret Street

355 Ruthven Street

113 Russell Street

128 Russell Street

455 Ruthven Street

Shop 10 The Range Shopping Centre, 11 James Street

428 Hume Street

56A Palmerin Street

1/95 Grafton Street

32 Matthew Street

43 Marshall Street

87 Cunningham Street

46A Archibald Street

Shop 3 Chinchilla Central, 44 Middle Street
Shop 13 Westlands Plaza, 67 Wyndham Street
Shop 1/424 Gympie Road

345 Gympie Road

Shop 2 Burpengary Plaza, 179 Station Road
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Ipswich
Yamanto
Fernvale
Purga
Boonah
Gatton
Gatton

Toowoomba
East

Toowoomba
Toowoomba
Toowoomba
Toowoomba

East
Toowoomba

Toowoomba

Warwick
Warwick
Stanthorpe
Goondiwindi
Dalby
Dalby
Chinchilla
Roma
Strathpine
Strathpine
Burpengary

4305
4305
4306
4306
4310
4343
4343
4350

4350
4350
4350
4350
4350

4350

4370
4370
4380
4390
4405
4405
4413
4455
4500
4500
4505

32811773
3294 1360
5426 7055
0458 500 533
5463 2833
5462 3222
5462 2436
4634 6000

4638 8828
4646 4944
4638 2377
4632 3166
4659 9599

4635 7340

46611701
46612990
4681 4581
46711550
4669 7072
4662 3725
4668 9888
4622 3000
3205 9992
3205 1593
3888 5442

$20
$30
$0
$20
$20
$30
$0

$20
$0

$30
$30
$30

$30 if script from
elsewhere

$0
$50
$0
$30
$0
$25
$0
$30
$60
$0
$20
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Morayfield Eyewear

Tony Chapple Optometrist

G&M with Medispecs Northlakes
North Lakes Optometry

Roberts Alexander Caboolture
Spectacular Eyez

Better Vision Eyecare

Byrnes Optometrist

Looking Smart Optometrist

Judi Coey Optometrist

Maleny Optical

EyeCU

Fitzpatrick Optom Maroochydore

Fitzpatrick Optom Nambour

Hammond Optometry
Optometry at Cooroy

George & Matilda Eyecare Noosa
Options Eyecare Noosaville

All About Eyes

Horgan & Petty Optometrists
Bill Evans Optometrists
Fitzpatrick Optom Kingaroy
Optical Warehouse Maryborough
The Optical Warehouse

7/49 Morayfield Road

Shop 8/618 Deception Bay Road

Shop 1066 Westfield Shopping Centre, 1 North Lakes Drive
4/12 North Lakes Drive

Shop 27A Caboolture Square Shopping Centre, 60-78 King Street

3/1061 D'Agular Highway
5/50 Bulcock Street
6 Ormuz Avenue

Shop 2 Pelican Waters Shopping Centre, 44 Pelican Waters
Boulevard

13 Bunya Street

Shop 8/8 Maple Street

3/18 Margaret Street

Suite 4 Corner Second Avenue and the Esplanade

40 Howard Street

44 L owe Street
62 Maple Street

Suite 4/1 Gibson Road
Shop 14 Noosa Homemaker Centre, 18 Thomas Street

216 Mary Street

125 Mary Street

Shop 4/11-13 Birtwill Street

188 Kingaroy Street

Shop 8 Comet Place, 133 Lennox Street
119 Torquay Road
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Morayfield
Deception Bay
North Lakes
North Lakes
Caboolture
Wamuran
Caloundra
Caloundra
Pelican Waters

Maleny
Maleny
Palmwoods
Maroochydore

Nambour

Nambour
Cooroy

Noosaville
Noosaville

Gympie
Gympie
Coolum Beach
Kingaroy
Maryborough
Scarness

4506
4508
4509
4509
4510
4512
4551
4551
4551

4552
4552
4555
4558

4560

4560
4563

4566
4566

4570
4570
4573
4610
4650
4655

5499 3088
3203 0044
3480 5600
3491 6786
5495 2316
5330 3105
5492 8033
5309 5261
5439 7844

5494 2877
5435 2733
5457 3333
5443 8722

5441 2277

5476 2333
5442 5555

5474 4000
5473 0008

5482 1072
5482 1634
5446 5411
4162 1855
4123 5422
4194 2600

$25
$40
$0
S50
$0
$30
$20
$20 per application

$0

$25 if only SSS spectacles
$0

$30 Optom completion, $0
if client completes form

$25 Optom completion,
$0 client completes form

$30 per application

$0 Possible if script from
elsewhere

$20 per application

$25 if script from
elsewhere

$20
$0
$0
$25
$50
$50
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Street Address Subuh L postcade prone__iminree |

Hinkler Eyewear

Outlook Optical

Boyne Optical

Gladstone Optical Centre
Moore Eyes Rockhampton
Russell Cooper Optometrist
Moore Eyes Yeppoon

SM Weston

Biloela Optical Centre

RM Optical Emerald
OPSM MT PLEASANT

Central Highlands Optical
Outside Optical

Burdekin Optical Services
Townsville Aboriginal & IHS
Greenfield's Optometrist
Greenfield's Optometrists
Eyecare Plus Charters Towers
Stacey & Stacey Charters Tower
Gidgee Healing Primary Health
Mount Isa Optical

OPSM Mt Isa

Hinchinbrook Optical

My Little Eye Vision Care

OPSM Innisfail

Optical Superstore Mt Sheridan
Eyedentity Optical
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Shop 58 Hinkler Shopping Centre, 16 Maryborough Street

16/20 Barolin Street

Shop 6C Boyne Plaza, Centenary Drive
Shop 1F Gladstone Valley Shopping Centre, 184 Goondoon Street

119 Bolsover Street
160 Bolsover Street

Shop 1 Cedar Park, 1 Swordfish Avenue

36 James Street

Shop 7 Biloela Shopping World, Kariboe Street
Shop 5 Market Plaza, 144 Egerton Street

Shop 2 Mount Pleasant Greenfields Shopping Centre
Corner Phillip Street and Bucasia Road

Leichhardt House Medical Centre, St Francis Drive

52 Herbert Street
150 Queen Street
57-59 Gorden Street

Shop 16 Fairfield Central Shopping Centre, 2-30 Lakeside Drive
Shop 66 Castletown Shoppingworld, 35 Kings Road

258 Gill Street
9 Gill Street
121 Marian Street

Shop 8 Isa Square, 27-31 Simpson Street
Shop 18 Kmart Plaza, 22 Simpson Street

8-10 Lannercost Street
21-23 Edith Street
51-53 Edith Street

Shop 37 Mount Sheridan Plaza, 106 Barnard Drive

500 Mulgrave Road

Bundaberg
Bundaberg
Boyne Island
Gladstone
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Yeppoon
Yeppoon
Biloela
Emerald
Mount Pleasant

Moranbah
Bowen

Ayr

Townsville
Idalia

Pimlico
Charters Towers
Charters Towers
Mount Isa
Mount Isa
Mount Isa
Ingham

Innisfail
Innisfail

Mount Sheridan
Earlville

4670
4670
4680
4680
4700
4700
4703
4703
4715

4720
4740

4744
4805
4807
4810
4811

4812
4820
4820
4825
4825
4825
4850
4860
4860
4868
4870

4151 4700
4154 4488
4973 9533
4972 1150
4927 6111

4922 6996
4939 1666
4939 4077
4992 2122
4982 4450
4942 5161

4941 8562
4786 2034
4783 3631
4759 4019
4729 0208
4771 2417

4787 8122
4787 1401

4437 1609
4743 5338
4743 3839
4776 5444
40618887
4061 4244
4033 2777
4033 7575

$30
$30
$30
$0
$0
$0
$0
$20
$30
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

S50

S50

$40 per application
$60 per application
$0

$0

$0

$20

$0

$0

$40 per application
$0
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Street Address Suburb | Postcode | Phone | Adminfee

The Optical Superstore Manunda  Shop T105 Raintrees Shopping Centre, Corner Alfred and Koch  Manunda 4870 4032 2430 $40 per application
Streets

Wuchopperen Health Centre 6 Moignard Street Manoora 4870 4080 1000 S0

Gurriny Yealamucka Health Serv 1 Bukki Road Yarrabah 4871 4226 4100 S0

Altitude Eyewear Thursday Island Hospital Thursday Island 4875 0418731810 SO

Coral Sea Eyecare Corner Grant and Warner Streets Port Douglas 4877 4099 5100 $40 per application
John Holme Optom Mareeba 12 Herberton Street Mareeba 4880 4092 1787 $30

John Holme Optom Malanda 15 Catherine Street Malanda 4885 4096 5460 $30

NB: Some Optometrists have made a commercial decision to charge an Admin fee to service SSS clients. Please contact your preferred Optometrist to confirm their charge as it
may be subject to change.

Charges listed are correct at date of publishing (04/03/2024) and SSS has no influence on this charge.

@ ® © State of Queensland (Queensland Health) 2024
creativecommons.org/licenses/by/3.0/au

For more information contact:

Medical Aids Subsidy Scheme

PO Box 281

Cannon Hill QLD 4170 Australia

tel (07) 3136 3696

SSS184@health.qld.gov.au
health.gld.gov.au/mass
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